1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11–14 15Increased number of channels available
with use of cadmium tags:
Pt (4)
Bi (1)Yb (5)
Lu (1)
Ir (2)
Ho (1)
Er (4)

(4B4-1) 3173015B
174Yb 8
CD279/PD-1
(EH12.2H7)
3174020B
175Yb 12
CD223/LAG-3
(11C3C65)
3175033B
Table 3. The number of preconjugated antibody (Ab) clones that
correspond to available channels in the Ln+Cd panel design.
Fluidigm antibodies
Name Catalog Number
89Y-CD45 (HI30) 3089003B
141Pr-CCR6 (G034E3) 3141003A
142Nd-CD19 (HIB19) 3142001B
143Nd-CD127 (A019D5) 3143012B
144Nd-CD38 (HIT2) 3144014B
146Nd-IgD (IA6-2) 3146005B
147Sm-CD11c (Bu15) 3147008B
148Nd-CD16 (3G8) 3148004B
149Sm-CCR4 (L291H4) 3149029A
151Eu-CD123 (6H6) 3151001B
152Sm-TCRγδ (11F2) 3152008B
153Eu-CXCR5 (RF8B2) 3153020B
154Sm-CD3 (UCHT1) 3154003B
155Gd-CD45RA (HI100) 3155011B
158Gd-CD27 (L128) 3158010B
160Gd-CD28 (CD28.2) 3160003B
162Dy-CD66b (80H3) 3162023B
163Dy-CXCR3 (G025H7) 3163004B
164Dy-CD161 (HP-3G10) 3164009B
165Ho-CD45RO (UCHL1) 3165011B
166Er-CD24 (ML5) 3166007B
167Er-CCR7 (G043H7) 3167009A
168Er-CD8 (SK1) 3168002B
169Tm-CD25 (2A3) 3169003B
171Yb-CD20 (2H7) 3171012B
173Yb-HLA-DR (L243) 3173005B
174Yb-CD4 (SK3) 3174004B
175Lu-CD14 (M5E2) 3175015B
176Yb-CD56 (NCAM16.2) 3176008B
Appendix: Ordering Information
The power of mass cytometry resides in the high
number of independent channels available for signal